

Gross Sales

	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
JAN	279,917	247,392	212,340	264,507	278,497	266,000
FEB	271,688	228,883	307,211	277,053	303,188	267,663
MARCH	296,400	339,846	292,768	274,376	349,849	302,616
APRIL	287,955	293,407	270,238	259,892	291,629	299,554
MAY	297,639	277,800	279,020	284,499	390,891	310,567
JUNE	310,876	334,229	368,005	319,778	340,122	296,973
JULY	339,606	305,493	312,781	385,459	363,185	322,437
AUG	304,469	340,130	344,480	317,182	367,558	310,356
SEPT	298,126	284,723	275,113	329,213	294,564	242,783
OCT	333,069	274,742	282,012	315,413	325,922	281,346
NOV	281,061	300,619	342,056	325,054	275,224	296,366
DEC	365,038	299,775	310,199	371,531	262,012	288,765
TOTAL	3,665,844	3,527,039	3,596,223	3,723,957	3,842,641	3,485,426
	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025
JAN	279,897	449,933	273,663	265,725	185,068	
FEB	290,150	404,032	273,762	276,404	189,843	
MARCH	362,300	500,795	309,921	273,525	197,848	
APRIL	356,979	366,269	280,049	201,987	141,582	
MAY	392,286	337,469	319,107	244,070	144,628	
JUNE	405,887	367,911	348,506	242,530	149,246	
JULY	456,874	358,781	337,066	241,075	110,701	
AUG	471,165	402,843	335,502	307,479		
SEPT	443,347	278,094	317,066	247,888		
OCT	408,274	342,359	252,918	274,255		
NOV	390,194	325,609	241,524	204,463		
DEC	443,026	319,517	250,205	174,924		
TOTAL	4,700,379	4,453,612	3,539,289	2,954,325		